

## WABASH VALLEY SCOTTISH SOCIETY

P.O. Box 3626 TERRE HAUTE, IN 47803

## MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NAME:			
ADDRESS:	CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE: ()	EMAIL:		
BIRTH DATE (Month and Day	):		
Why are you interested in jo	ning the Wabash Valley Scottish	n Society (WVSS)?	
What is your Clan name		sept	
Have you ever participated in any Highland games or other Celtic events?			
Yes what and w	vhere		No
What talents, skills or business services would you be willing to share with the WVSS?			

Please check the interest you have:

more information about the Wabash Valley Scottish Society.

\_\_\_\_\_ membership and am at least 18 years of age.

Note: Membership fees are \$20 per applicant per year

The Wabash Valley Scottish Society meets on the first Saturday of each month at Union Baptist Church, 4075 E Harlan Drive, Terre Haute, Indiana, 10:30 AM to Noon. If you decide to join the WVSS, your fees will be collected at your first meeting. Please make your check payable to the Wabash Valley Scottish Society. For further information contact Richard Cooper, Secretary, at (812)239-1177 or email him at rcooper62@frontier.com.